
April 2024 Programme 

Tue 03/04/2024 Burford Away 
   

Tue 02/04/2024 Greensomes NQ 60% LH Course Handicap added to 40 
%HH Course Handicap 

S 

Thur 04/04/2024 Texas Scramble NQ 4 Ball  S 
Tue 09/04/2024 Medal Q 95% S 
Thur 11/04/2024 Waltz GSB NQ 95% GSB 
Tue 16/04/2024 Mens Midweek 

Stableford 
Q 95% S 

Thur 18/04/2024 Tadmarten 
Home 

   

Thur 18/04/2024 4 Ball Better 
Ball  Stableford 

NQ 85% S 

Tue 23/04/2024 Mens Midweek 
Stableford 

Q 95% S 

Thur 25/04/2024 Springs Away 
   

Thur 25/04/2024 Alliance NQ 95% S 
Tue 30/04/2024 Oxfordshire 

Home 

   

Tue 30/04/2024 Bogey/Par 
Singles 

Q 95% S 

 


